

KENTUCKY GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM
2017 REGULAR SESSION
Unofficial Document

Amend printed copy of **HB 520/SCS 1**

On page 1, line 23, following "(7)" delete all new language through line 24; and

On page 1, line 25, delete "(8)"; and

On page 2, line 2, delete "(9)" and insert "(8)" in lieu thereof; and

On page 2, line 4, delete "(10)" and insert "(9)" in lieu thereof; and

On page 2, line 6, delete "(11)" and insert "(10)" in lieu thereof; and

On page 2, line 8, delete "(12)" and insert "(11)" in lieu thereof; and

On page 2, line 26, delete "(13)" and insert "(12)" in lieu thereof; and

On page 3, line 16, delete "(14)" and insert "(13)" in lieu thereof; and

On page 3, line 18, delete "(15)" and insert "(14)" in lieu thereof; and

On page 3, line 20, delete "(16)" and insert "(15)" in lieu thereof; and

On page 3, line 23, delete "(17)" and insert "(16)" in lieu thereof; and

On page 3, line 25, delete "(18)" and insert "(17)" in lieu thereof; and

On page 3, line 26, delete "(19)" and insert "(18)" in lieu thereof; and

On page 4, line 1, delete "(20)" and insert "(19)" in lieu thereof; and

On page 5, line 12, delete all new language through line 16; and

On page 5, line 17, delete "(c)" and insert "(b)" in lieu thereof; and

On page 5, line 21, delete "(f)" and insert "(e)" in lieu thereof; and

On page 5, line 22, delete "(d)" and insert "(c)" in lieu thereof; and

Amendment No. SFA 6

Rep. Sen. Gerald A. Neal

Committee Amendment _____

Signed: _____

Floor Amendment _____

LRC Drafter: Stevens, Janet

Adopted: _____

Date: _____

Rejected: _____

Doc. ID: XXXX

Not for Filing

Filing

Unofficial Document

On page 5, line 26, delete "(e)" and insert "(d)" in lieu thereof; and

On page 6, line 3, delete "(f)" and insert "(e)" in lieu thereof; and

On page 34, beginning on line 20 and continuing through page 36, line 9, delete Section 10 in its entirety and renumber subsequent sections accordingly.